Page: 1 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-174PH-0.2R Qu17-4PH 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-174PH-0.3B Qu17-4PH 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-174PH-0.3R Qu17-4PH 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-174PH-0.4B Qu17-4PH 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-174PH-0.4R Qu17-4PH 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-174PH-0.5B Qu17-4PH 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-174PH-0.5R Qu17-4PH 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-174PH-0.6B Qu17-4PH 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-174PH-0.6R Qu17-4PH 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4351-0.3B Qu4351 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4351-0.3R Qu4351 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-4351-0.4B Qu4351 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4351-0.4R Qu4351 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-4351-0.5B Qu4351 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4351-0.5R Qu4351 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4351-0.6B Qu4351 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4351-0.6R Qu4351 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4351-0.8B Qu4351 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4351-0.8R Qu4351 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-4370-0.3B Qu4370 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4370-0.3R Qu4370 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-4370-0.4B Qu4370 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4370-0.4R Qu4370 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-4370-0.5B Qu4370 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4370-0.5R Qu4370 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4370-0.6B Qu4370 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4370-0.6R Qu4370 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.2B Qu4462 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.2R Qu4462 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.3B Qu4462 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.3R Qu4462 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.4B Qu4462 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.4R Qu4462 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.5B Qu4462 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.5R Qu4462 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.6B Qu4462 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.6R Qu4462 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.7B Qu4462 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.7R Qu4462 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-4462-0.8B Qu4462 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4462-0.8R Qu4462 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-4519-0.2B Qu4519 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4519-0.2R Qu4519 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-4519-0.3B Qu4519 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4519-0.3R Qu4519 0.3mm dia rods
Page: 2 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-4519-0.5B Qu4519 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4519-0.5R Qu4519 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4519-0.6B Qu4519 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4519-0.6R Qu4519 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4541-0.3B Qu4541 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4541-0.3R Qu4541 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-4541-0.4B Qu4541 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4541-0.4R Qu4541 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-4541-0.5B Qu4541 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4541-0.5R Qu4541 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4550-0.3B Qu4550 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4550-0.3R Qu4550 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-4550-0.4B Qu4550 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4550-0.4R Qu4550 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-4550-0.5B Qu4550 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4550-0.5R Qu4550 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4550-0.6B Qu4550 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4550-0.6R Qu4550 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4842-0.3B Qu4842 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4842-0.3R Qu4842 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-4842-0.5B Qu4842 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4842-0.5R Qu4842 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-4842-0.6B Qu4842 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4842-0.6R Qu4842 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-4842-0.8B Qu4842 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-4842-0.8R Qu4842 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-7734-0.25B Qu7734 0.25mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-7734-0.25R Qu7734 0.25mm dia rods
TLM-15-7734-0.2B Qu7734 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-7734-0.2R Qu7734 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-7734-0.3B Qu7734 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-7734-0.3R Qu7734 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-7734-0.4B Qu7734 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-7734-0.4R Qu7734 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-7734-0.5B Qu7734 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-7734-0.5R Qu7734 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-7734-0.6B Qu7734 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-7734-0.6R Qu7734 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-819-0.2B Qu819 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-819-0.2R Qu819 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-819-0.3B Qu819 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-819-0.3R Qu819 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-819-0.4B Qu819 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-819-0.4R Qu819 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-819-0.5B Qu819 0.5mm dia bobbin
Page: 3 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-819-0.5R Qu819 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-819-0.6B Qu819 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-819-0.6R Qu819 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-819-0.8B Qu819 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-819-0.8R Qu819 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.127B QuAl99,5 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.178B QuAl99,5 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.4B QuAl99,5 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.4R QuAl99,5 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.5B QuAl99,5 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.5R QuAl99,5 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.6B QuAl99,5 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.6R QuAl99,5 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.8B QuAl99,5 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-AL99,5-0.8R QuAl99,5 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.3B QuAlCu6 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.3R QuAlCu6 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.4B QuAlCu6 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.4R QuAlCu6 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.5B QuAlCu6 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.5R QuAlCu6 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.6B QuAlCu6 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.6R QuAlCu6 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.8B QuAlCu6 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALCU6-0.8R QuAlCu6 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.127B QuAlMg3 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.178B QuAlMg3 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.3B QuAlMg3 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.3R QuAlMg3 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.4B QuAlMg3 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.4R QuAlMg3 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.5B QuAlMg3 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.5R QuAlMg3 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.6B QuAlMg3 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.6R QuAlMg3 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.8B QuAlMg3 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG3-0.8R QuAlMg3 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.3B QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.3R QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.4B QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.4R QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.5B QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.5R QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.6B QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.6R QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.6mm dia rods
Page: 4 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.8B QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG4,5MN-0.8R QuAlMg4,5Mn 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.127B QuAlMg5 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.178B QuAlMg5 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.3B QuAlMg5 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.4B QuAlMg5 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.4R QuAlMg5 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.5B QuAlMg5 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.5R QuAlMg5 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.6B QuAlMg5 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.6R QuAlMg5 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.8B QuAlMg5 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMG5-0.8R QuAlMg5 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMG5MN-0.3R QuAlMg5 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.3B QuAlMgZr 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.3R QuAlMgZr 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.4B QuAlMgZr 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.4R QuAlMgZr 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.5B QuAlMgZr 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.5R QuAlMgZr 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.6B QuAlMgZr 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.6R QuAlMgZr 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.8B QuAlMgZr 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALMGZR-0.8R QuAlMgZr 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.3B QuAlSi10 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.3R QuAlSi10 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.4B QuAlSi10 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.4R QuAlSi10 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.5B QuAlSi10 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.5R QuAlSi10 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.6B QuAlSi10 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.6R QuAlSi10 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.8B QuAlSi10 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI10MG-0.8R QuAlSi10 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.127B QuAlSi12 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.178B QuAlSi12 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.2R QuAlSi12 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.3B QuAlSi12 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.3R QuAlSi12 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.4B QuAlSi12 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.4R QuAlSi12 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.5B QuAlSi12 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.5R QuAlSi12 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.6B QuAlSi12 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.6R QuAlSi12 0.6mm dia rods
Page: 5 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.7B QuAlSi12 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.7R QuAlSi12 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.8B QuAlSi12 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI12-0.8R QuAlSi12 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.127B QuAlSi5 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.178B QuAlSi5 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.2B QuAlSi5 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.3B QuAlSi5 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.3R QuAlSi5 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.4B QuAlSi5 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.4R QuAlSi5 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.5B QuAlSi5 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.5R QuAlSi5 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.6B QuAlSi5 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.6R QuAlSi5 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.8B QuAlSi5 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI5-0.8R QuAlSi5 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.1B QuAlSi7 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.2B QuAlSi7 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.2R QuAlSi7 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.3B QuAlSi7 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.3R QuAlSi7 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.4B QuAlSi7 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.4R QuAlSi7 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.5B QuAlSi7 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.5R QuAlSi7 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.6B QuAlSi7 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.6R QuAlSi7 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALSI7MG-0.8B QuAlSi7 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.2R QuAlX10 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.3B QuAlX10 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.3R QuAlX10 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.4B QuAlX10 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.4R QuAlX10 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.5B QuAlX10 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.5R QuAlX10 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.6B QuAlX10 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.6R QuAlX10 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.7B QuAlX10 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.7R QuAlX10 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.8B QuAlX10 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.8R QuAlX10 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-ALX10-0.9B QuAlX10 0.9mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-ALX10-0.9R QuAlX10 0.9mm dia rods
TLM-15-BECU25-0.25B QuBeCu25 0.25mm dia bobbin
Page: 6 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-BECU25-0.25R QuBeCu25 0.25mm dia rods
TLM-15-BECU25-0.3B QuBeCu25 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-BECU25-0.3R QuBeCu25 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-BECU25-0.4B QuBeCu25 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-BECU25-0.4R QuBeCu25 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-BECU25-0.5B QuBeCu25 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-BECU25-0.5R QuBeCu25 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-BECU25-0.6B QuBeCu25 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-BECU25-0.6R QuBeCu25 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-BECU25-0.8B QuBeCu25 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-BECU25-0.8R QuBeCu25 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-COCR-0.25B QuCoCr 0.25mm dia - 2m bobbin
TLM-15-COCR-0.35B QuCoCr 0.35mm dia - 2m bobbin
TLM-15-COCR-0.5B QuCoCr 0.5mm dia - 2m bobbin
TLM-15-CU38-0.2B QuCu38 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU38-0.2R QuCu38 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU38-0.3B QuCu38 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU38-0.3R QuCu38 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU38-0.4B QuCu38 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU38-0.4R QuCu38 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU38-0.5B QuCu38 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU38-0.5R QuCu38 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU38-0.6B QuCu38 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU38-0.6R QuCu38 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU80-0.2B QuCu80 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU80-0.2R QuCu80 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU80-0.3B QuCu80 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU80-0.3R QuCu80 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU80-0.4B QuCu80 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU80-0.4R QuCu80 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU80-0.5B QuCu80 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU80-0.5R QuCu80 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU80-0.6B QuCu80 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU80-0.6R QuCu80 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU80-0.8B QuCu80 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU80-0.8R QuCu80 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU81-0.3B QuCu81 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU81-0.3R QuCu81 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU81-0.4B QuCu81 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU81-0.4R QuCu81 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU81-0.5B QuCu81 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU81-0.5R QuCu81 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU81-0.6B QuCu81 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU81-0.6R QuCu81 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU81-0.8B QuCu81 0.8mm dia bobbin
Page: 7 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-CU81-0.8R QuCu81 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU82-0.3B QuCu82 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU82-0.3R QuCu82 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU82-0.4B QuCu82 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU82-0.4R QuCu82 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU82-0.5B QuCu82 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU82-0.5R QuCu82 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU82-0.6B QuCu82 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU82-0.6R QuCu82 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU82-0.8B QuCu82 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU82-0.8R QuCu82 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU83-0.3B QuCu83 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU83-0.3R QuCu83 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU83-0.4B QuCu83 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU83-0.4R QuCu83 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU83-0.5B QuCu83 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU83-0.5R QuCu83 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU83-0.6B QuCu83 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU83-0.6R QuCu83 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU83-0.8B QuCu83 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU83-0.8R QuCu83 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU84-0.3B QuCu84 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU84-0.3R QuCu84 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU84-0.4B QuCu84 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU84-0.4R QuCu84 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU84-0.5B QuCu84 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU84-0.5R QuCu84 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU84-0.6B QuCu84 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU84-0.6R QuCu84 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU84-0.8B QuCu84 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU84-0.8R QuCu84 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU85-0.3B QuCu85 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU85-0.3R QuCu85 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU85-0.4B QuCu85 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU85-0.4R QuCu85 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU85-0.5B QuCu85 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU85-0.5R QuCu85 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU85-0.6B QuCu85 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU85-0.6R QuCu85 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU85-0.8B QuCu85 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU85-0.8R QuCu85 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU87-0.2B QuCu87 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU87-0.2R QuCu87 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU87-0.3B QuCu87 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU87-0.3R QuCu87 0.3mm dia rods
Page: 8 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-CU87-0.4B QuCu87 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU87-0.4R QuCu87 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU87-0.5B QuCu87 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU87-0.5R QuCu87 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU87-0.6B QuCu87 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU87-0.6R QuCu87 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU87-0.8B QuCu87 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU87-0.8R QuCu87 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU88-0.3B QuCu88 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU88-0.3R QuCu88 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU88-0.4B QuCu88 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU88-0.4R QuCu88 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU88-0.5B QuCu88 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU88-0.5R QuCu88 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU88-0.6B QuCu88 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU88-0.6R QuCu88 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU88-0.8B QuCu88 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU88-0.8R QuCu88 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU89-0.3B QuCu89 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU89-0.3R QuCu89 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU89-0.4B QuCu89 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU89-0.4R QuCu89 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU89-0.5B QuCu89 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU89-0.5R QuCu89 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU89-0.6B QuCu89 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU89-0.6R QuCu89 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-CU89-0.8B QuCu89 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-CU89-0.8R QuCu89 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-DIEVAR-0.3R Dievar 0.3mm dia rods - 25g batch
TLM-15-DIEVAR-0.4R Dievar 0.4mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-DIEVAR-0.5R Dievar 0.5mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-DIEVAR-0.6R Dievar 0.6mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-FE10-0.1B QuFe10 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.2B QuFe10 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.2R QuFe10 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10-0.3B QuFe10 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.3R QuFe10 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10-0.4B QuFe10 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.4R QuFe10 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10-0.5B QuFe10 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.5R QuFe10 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10-0.6B QuFe10 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.6R QuFe10 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10-0.7B QuFe10 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.7R QuFe10 0.7mm dia rods
Page: 9 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE10-0.8B QuFe10 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10-0.8R QuFe10 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.1B QuFe10Cr 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.2B QuFe10Cr 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.2R QuFe10Cr 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.3B QuFe10Cr 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.3R QuFe10Cr 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.4B QuFe10Cr 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.4R QuFe10Cr 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.5B QuFe10Cr 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.5R QuFe10Cr 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.6B QuFe10Cr 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.6R QuFe10Cr 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.8B QuFe10Cr 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10CR-0.8R QuFe10Cr 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.2B QuFe10NiMo 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.2R QuFe10NiMo 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.3B QuFe10NiMo 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.3R QuFe10NiMo 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.4B QuFe10NiMo 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.4R QuFe10NiMo 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.5B QuFe10NiMo 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.5R QuFe10NiMo 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.6B QuFe10NiMo 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.6R QuFe10NiMo 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.7B QuFe10NiMo 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.7R QuFe10NiMo 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.8B QuFe10NiMo 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE10NIMO-0.8R QuFe10NiMo 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE11-0.2B QuFe11 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE11-0.2R QuFe11 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE11-0.3B QuFe11 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE11-0.3R QuFe11 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE11-0.4B QuFe11 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE11-0.4R QuFe11 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE11-0.5B QuFe11 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE11-0.5R QuFe11 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE11-0.6B QuFe11 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE11-0.6R QuFe11 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE11-0.8B QuFe11 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE11-0.8R QuFe11 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE12-0.2B QuFe12 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE12-0.2R QuFe12 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE12-0.3B QuFe12 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE12-0.3R QuFe12 0.3mm dia rods
Page: 10 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE12-0.4B QuFe12 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE12-0.4R QuFe12 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE12-0.5B QuFe12 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE12-0.5R QuFe12 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE12-0.6B QuFe12 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE12-0.6R QuFe12 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE12-0.8B QuFe12 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE12-0.8R QuFe12 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.15B QuFe13 0.15mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.15R QuFe13 0.15mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.1B QuFe13 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.25R QuFe13 0.25mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.2B QuFe13 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.2R QuFe13 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.3B QuFe13 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.3R QuFe13 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.4B QuFe13 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.4R QuFe13 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.5B QuFe13 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.5R QuFe13 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.6B QuFe13 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.6R QuFe13 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.7R QuFe13 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13-0.8B QuFe13 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13-0.8R QuFe13 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13B-0.127B QuFe13 blank 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.178B QuFe13 blank 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.2B QuFe13 blank 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.2R QuFe13 blank 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13B-0.3B QuFe13 blank 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.3R QuFe13 blank 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13B-0.4B QuFe13 blank 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.4R QuFe13 blank 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13B-0.5B QuFe13 blank 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.5R QuFe13 blank 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13B-0.6B QuFe13 blank 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.6R QuFe13 blank 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE13B-0.8B QuFe13 blank 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE13B-0.8R QuFe13 blank 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE14-0.2B QuFe14 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE14-0.2R QuFe14 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE14-0.3B QuFe14 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE14-0.3R QuFe14 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE14-0.4B QuFe14 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE14-0.4R QuFe14 0.4mm dia rods
Page: 11 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE14-0.5B QuFe14 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE14-0.5R QuFe14 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE14-0.6B QuFe14 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE14-0.6R QuFe14 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE14-0.8B QuFe14 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE14-0.8R QuFe14 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.2B QuFe15 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.2R QuFe15 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.3B QuFe15 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.3R QuFe15 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.4B QuFe15 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.4R QuFe15 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.5B QuFe15 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.5R QuFe15 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.6B QuFe15 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.6R QuFe15 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.7B QuFe15 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.7R QuFe15 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE15-0.8B QuFe15 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE15-0.8R QuFe15 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE17-0.3B QuFe17 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE17-0.3R QuFe17 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE17-0.4B QuFe17 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE17-0.4R QuFe17 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE17-0.5B QuFe17 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE17-0.5R QuFe17 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE17-0.6B QuFe17 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE17-0.6R QuFe17 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE17-0.8B QuFe17 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE17-0.8R QuFe17 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE18-0.1B QuFe18 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.2B QuFe18 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.2R QuFe18 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE18-0.3B QuFe18 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.3R QuFe18 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE18-0.4B QuFe18 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.4R QuFe18 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE18-0.5B QuFe18 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.5R QuFe18 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE18-0.6B QuFe18 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.6R QuFe18 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE18-0.8B QuFe18 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE18-0.8R QuFe18 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE19-0.2B QuFe19 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE19-0.2R QuFe19 0.2mm dia rods
Page: 12 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE19-0.3B QuFe19 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE19-0.3R QuFe19 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE19-0.4B QuFe19 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE19-0.4R QuFe19 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE19-0.5B QuFe19 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE19-0.5R QuFe19 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE19-0.6B QuFe19 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE19-0.6R QuFe19 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE19-0.8B QuFe19 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE19-0.8R QuFe19 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.15B QuFe20 0.15mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.15R QuFe20 0.15mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.1B QuFe20 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.25B QuFe20 0.25mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.25R QuFe20 0.25mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.2B QuFe20 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.2R QuFe20 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.3B QuFe20 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.3R QuFe20 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.4B QuFe20 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.4R QuFe20 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.5B QuFe20 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.5R QuFe20 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.6B QuFe20 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.6R QuFe20 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.7B QuFe20 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.7R QuFe20 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE20-0.8B QuFe20 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE20-0.8R QuFe20 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.127B QuFe21 0.127mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.178B QuFe21 0.178mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.2B QuFe21 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.2R QuFe21 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.3B QuFe21 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.3R QuFe21 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.4B QuFe21 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.4R QuFe21 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.5B QuFe21 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.5R QuFe21 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.6B QuFe21 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.6R QuFe21 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.7B QuFe21 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.7R QuFe21 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE21-0.8B QuFe21 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE21-0.8R QuFe21 0.8mm dia rods
Page: 13 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE23-0.3B QuFe23 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE23-0.3R QuFe23 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE23-0.4B QuFe23 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE23-0.4R QuFe23 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE23-0.5B QuFe23 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE23-0.5R QuFe23 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE23-0.6B QuFe23 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE23-0.6R QuFe23 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE23-0.8B QuFe23 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE23-0.8R QuFe23 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.1B QuFe30 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.2B QuFe30 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.2R QuFe30 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.3B QuFe30 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.3R QuFe30 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.4B QuFe30 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.4R QuFe30 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.5B QuFe30 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.5R QuFe30 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.6B QuFe30 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.6R QuFe30 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.7B QuFe30 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.7R QuFe30 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE30-0.8B QuFe30 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE30-0.8R QuFe30 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE31-0.2B QuFe31 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE31-0.2R QuFe31 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE31-0.3B QuFe31 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE31-0.3R QuFe31 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE31-0.4B QuFe31 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE31-0.4R QuFe31 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE31-0.5B QuFe31 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE31-0.5R QuFe31 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE31-0.6B QuFe31 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE31-0.6R QuFe31 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE31-0.8B QuFe31 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE31-0.8R QuFe31 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE35-0.2B QuFe35 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE35-0.2R QuFe35 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE35-0.3B QuFe35 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE35-0.3R QuFe35 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE35-0.4B QuFe35 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE35-0.4R QuFe35 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE35-0.5B QuFe35 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE35-0.5R QuFe35 0.5mm dia rods
Page: 14 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE35-0.6B QuFe35 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE35-0.6R QuFe35 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE35-0.8B QuFe35 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE35-0.8R QuFe35 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE44-0.2B QuFe44 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE44-0.2R QuFe44 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE44-0.3B QuFe44 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE44-0.3R QuFe44 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE44-0.4B QuFe44 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE44-0.4R QuFe44 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE44-0.5B QuFe44 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE44-0.5R QuFe44 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE44-0.6B QuFe44 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE44-0.6R QuFe44 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE44-0.8B QuFe44 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE44-0.8R QuFe44 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE47-0.3B QuFe47 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE47-0.3R QuFe47 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE47-0.4B QuFe47 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE47-0.4R QuFe47 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE47-0.5B QuFe47 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE47-0.5R QuFe47 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE47-0.6B QuFe47 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE47-0.6R QuFe47 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE47-0.8B QuFe47 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE47-0.8R QuFe47 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE50-0.2B QuFe50 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE50-0.2R QuFe50 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE50-0.3B QuFe50 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE50-0.3R QuFe50 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE50-0.4B QuFe50 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE50-0.4R QuFe50 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE50-0.5B QuFe50 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE50-0.5R QuFe50 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE50-0.6B QuFe50 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE50-0.6R QuFe50 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE50-0.8B QuFe50 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE50-0.8R QuFe50 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE51-0.3B QuFe51 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE51-0.3R QuFe51 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE51-0.4B QuFe51 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE51-0.4R QuFe51 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE51-0.5B QuFe51 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE51-0.5R QuFe51 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE51-0.6B QuFe51 0.6mm dia bobbin
Page: 15 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE51-0.6R QuFe51 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE51-0.8B QuFe51 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE51-0.8R QuFe51 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE52-0.2B QuFe52 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE52-0.2R QuFe52 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE52-0.3B QuFe52 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE52-0.3R QuFe52 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE52-0.4B QuFe52 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE52-0.4R QuFe52 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE52-0.5B QuFe52 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE52-0.5R QuFe52 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE52-0.6B QuFe52 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE52-0.6R QuFe52 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE53-0.2B QuFe53 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE53-0.2R QuFe53 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE53-0.3B QuFe53 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE53-0.3R QuFe53 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE53-0.4B QuFe53 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE53-0.4R QuFe53 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE53-0.5B QuFe53 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE53-0.5R QuFe53 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE53-0.6B QuFe53 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE53-0.6R QuFe53 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE53-0.8B QuFe53 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE53-0.8R QuFe53 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE54-0.2B QuFe54 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE54-0.2R QuFe54 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE54-0.3B QuFe54 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE54-0.3R QuFe54 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE54-0.4B QuFe54 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE54-0.4R QuFe54 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE54-0.5B QuFe54 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE54-0.5R QuFe54 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE54-0.6B QuFe54 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE54-0.6R QuFe54 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE54-0.8B QuFe54 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE54-0.8R QuFe54 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE55-0.2B QuFe55 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE55-0.2R QuFe55 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE55-0.3B QuFe55 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE55-0.3R QuFe55 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE55-0.4B QuFe55 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE55-0.4R QuFe55 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE55-0.5B QuFe55 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE55-0.5R QuFe55 0.5mm dia rods
Page: 16 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE55-0.6B QuFe55 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE55-0.6R QuFe55 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE55-0.8B QuFe55 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE55-0.8R QuFe55 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE60-0.2B QuFe60 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE60-0.2R QuFe60 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE60-0.3B QuFe60 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE60-0.3R QuFe60 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE60-0.4B QuFe60 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE60-0.4R QuFe60 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE60-0.5B QuFe60 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE60-0.5R QuFe60 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE60-0.6B QuFe60 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE60-0.6R QuFe60 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE60-0.8B QuFe60 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE60-0.8R QuFe60 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.1B QuFe65 0.1mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.25B QuFe65 0.25mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.25R QuFe65 0.25mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.2B QuFe65 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.2R QuFe65 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.3B QuFe65 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.3R QuFe65 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.4B QuFe65 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.4R QuFe65 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.5B QuFe65 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.5R QuFe65 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.6B QuFe65 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.6R QuFe65 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.7R QuFe65 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE65-0.8B QuFe65 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE65-0.8R QuFe65 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE66-0.3B QuFe66 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE66-0.3R QuFe66 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE66-0.4B QuFe66 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE66-0.4R QuFe66 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE66-0.5B QuFe66 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE66-0.5R QuFe66 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE66-0.6B QuFe66 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE66-0.6R QuFe66 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE66-0.8B QuFe66 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE66-0.8R QuFe66 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.2B QuFe72 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE72-0.2R QuFe72 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.3B QuFe72 0.3mm dia bobbin
Page: 17 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-FE72-0.3R QuFe72 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.4B QuFe72 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE72-0.4R QuFe72 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.5B QuFe72 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE72-0.5R QuFe72 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.6B QuFe72 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE72-0.6R QuFe72 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.7B QuFe72 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE72-0.7R QuFe72 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-FE72-0.8B QuFe72 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-FE72-0.8R QuFe72 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4009-0.2B QuMed4009 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4009-0.2R QuMed4009 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4009-0.3B QuMed4009 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4009-0.3R QuMed4009 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4009-0.4B QuMed4009 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4009-0.4R QuMed4009 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4009-0.5B QuMed4009 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4009-0.5R QuMed4009 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4009-0.6B QuMed4009 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4009-0.6R QuMed4009 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4115-0.2B QuMed4115 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4115-0.2R QuMed4115 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4115-0.3B QuMed4115 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4115-0.3R QuMed4115 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4115-0.4B QuMed4115 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4115-0.4R QuMed4115 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4115-0.5B QuMed4115 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4115-0.5R QuMed4115 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4115-0.6B QuMed4115 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4115-0.6R QuMed4115 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4122-0.2B QuMed4122 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4122-0.2R QuMed4122 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4122-0.3B QuMed4122 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4122-0.3R QuMed4122 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4122-0.4B QuMed4122 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4122-0.4R QuMed4122 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4122-0.5B QuMed4122 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4122-0.5R QuMed4122 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4122-0.6B QuMed4122 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4122-0.6R QuMed4122 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4122-0.8B QuMed4122 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4122-0.8R QuMed4122 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4310-0.2B QuMed4310 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4310-0.3B QuMed4310 0.3mm dia bobbin
Page: 18 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-MED4310-0.4B QuMed4310 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4310-0.5B QuMed4310 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4310-0.5R QuMed4310 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4310-0.6B QuMed4310 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.2B QuMed4316 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.2R QuMed4316 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4316-0.3B QuMed4316 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.3R QuMed4316 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4316-0.4B QuMed4316 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.4R QuMed4316 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4316-0.5B QuMed4316 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.5R QuMed4316 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4316-0.6B QuMed4316 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.6R QuMed4316 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4316-0.8B QuMed4316 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4316-0.8R QuMed4316 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4337-0.2B QuMed4337 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4337-0.2R QuMed4337 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4337-0.3B QuMed4337 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4337-0.3R QuMed4337 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4337-0.4B QuMed4337 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4337-0.4R QuMed4337 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4337-0.5B QuMed4337 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4337-0.5R QuMed4337 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4337-0.6B QuMed4337 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4337-0.6R QuMed4337 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4430-0.2B QuMed4430 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4430-0.2R QuMed4430 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4430-0.3B QuMed4430 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4430-0.3R QuMed4430 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4430-0.4B QuMed4430 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4430-0.4R QuMed4430 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4430-0.5B QuMed4430 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4430-0.5R QuMed4430 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4430-0.6B QuMed4430 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4430-0.6R QuMed4430 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4430-0.8B QuMed4430 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4430-0.8R QuMed4430 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4455-0.2B QuMed4455 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4455-0.2R QuMed4455 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4455-0.3B QuMed4455 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4455-0.3R QuMed4455 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4455-0.4B QuMed4455 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4455-0.4R QuMed4455 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4455-0.5B QuMed4455 0.5mm dia bobbin
Page: 19 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-MED4455-0.5R QuMed4455 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4455-0.6B QuMed4455 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4455-0.6R QuMed4455 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4551-0.2B QuMed4551 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4551-0.2R QuMed4551 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4551-0.3B QuMed4551 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4551-0.3R QuMed4551 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4551-0.4B QuMed4551 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4551-0.4R QuMed4551 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4551-0.5B QuMed4551 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4551-0.5R QuMed4551 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4551-0.6B QuMed4551 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4551-0.6R QuMed4551 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4551-0.8B QuMed4551 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4551-0.8R QuMed4551 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4571-0.2B QuMed4571 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4571-0.2R QuMed4571 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4571-0.3B QuMed4571 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4571-0.3R QuMed4571 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4571-0.4B QuMed4571 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4571-0.4R QuMed4571 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4571-0.5B QuMed4571 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4571-0.5R QuMed4571 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4571-0.6B QuMed4571 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4571-0.6R QuMed4571 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4571-0.8B QuMed4571 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4571-0.8R QuMed4571 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4576-0.2R QuMed4576 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4576-0.3B QuMed4576 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4576-0.3R QuMed4576 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4576-0.4B QuMed4576 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4576-0.4R QuMed4576 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4576-0.5B QuMed4576 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4576-0.5R QuMed4576 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4576-0.6R QuMed4576 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-MED4576-0.8B QuMed4576 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-MED4576-0.8R QuMed4576 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-MIRRAX-0.2R Mirrax 0.2mm dia rods - 25g batch
TLM-15-MIRRAX-0.3R Mirrax 0.3mm dia rods - 25g batch
TLM-15-MIRRAX-0.4R Mirrax 0.4mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-MIRRAX-0.5R Mirrax 0.5mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-MIRRAX-0.6R Mirrax 0.6mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-NI22-0.2B QuNi22 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI22-0.2R QuNi22 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI22-0.3B QuNi22 0.3mm dia bobbin
Page: 20 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-NI22-0.3R QuNi22 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI22-0.4B QuNi22 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI22-0.4R QuNi22 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI22-0.5B QuNi22 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI22-0.5R QuNi22 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI22-0.6B QuNi22 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI22-0.6R QuNi22 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI22-0.8B QuNi22 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI22-0.8R QuNi22 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI24-0.2B QuNi24 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI24-0.2R QuNi24 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI24-0.3B QuNi24 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI24-0.3R QuNi24 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI24-0.4B QuNi24 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI24-0.4R QuNi24 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI24-0.5B QuNi24 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI24-0.5R QuNi24 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI24-0.6B QuNi24 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI24-0.6R QuNi24 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI24-0.8B QuNi24 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI24-0.8R QuNi24 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI25-0.2B QuNi25 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI25-0.2R QuNi25 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI25-0.3B QuNi25 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI25-0.3R QuNi25 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI25-0.4B QuNi25 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI25-0.4R QuNi25 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI25-0.5B QuNi25 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI25-0.5R QuNi25 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI25-0.6B QuNi25 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI25-0.6R QuNi25 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI25-0.8B QuNi25 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI25-0.9R QuNi25 0.9mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI26-0.2B QuNi26 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI26-0.2R QuNi26 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI26-0.3B QuNi26 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI26-0.3R QuNi26 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI26-0.4B QuNi26 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI26-0.4R QuNi26 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI26-0.5B QuNi26 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI26-0.5R QuNi26 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI26-0.6B QuNi26 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI26-0.6R QuNi26 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI26-0.8B QuNi26 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI26-0.8R QuNi26 0.8mm dia rods
Page: 21 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-NI29-0.2B QuNi29 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI29-0.2R QuNi29 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI29-0.3B QuNi29 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI29-0.3R QuNi29 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI29-0.4B QuNi29 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI29-0.4R QuNi29 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI29-0.5B QuNi29 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI29-0.5R QuNi29 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI29-0.6B QuNi29 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI29-0.6R QuNi29 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI29-0.8B QuNi29 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI29-0.8R QuNi29 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI36-0.2B QuNi36 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI36-0.2R QuNi36 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI36-0.3B QuNi36 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI36-0.3R QuNi36 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI36-0.4B QuNi36 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI36-0.4R QuNi36 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI36-0.5B QuNi36 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI36-0.5R QuNi36 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI36-0.6B QuNi36 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI36-0.6R QuNi36 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI36-0.8B QuNi36 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI36-0.8R QuNi36 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.2B QuNi40 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.2R QuNi40 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.3B QuNi40 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.3R QuNi40 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.4B QuNi40 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.4R QuNi40 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.5B QuNi40 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.5R QuNi40 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.6B QuNi40 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.6R QuNi40 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.7B QuNi40 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.7R QuNi40 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI40-0.8B QuNi40 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI40-0.8R QuNi40 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI41-0.3B QuNi41 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI41-0.3R QuNi41 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI41-0.4B QuNi41 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI41-0.4R QuNi41 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI41-0.5B QuNi41 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI41-0.5R QuNi41 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI41-0.6B QuNi41 0.6mm dia bobbin
Page: 22 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-NI41-0.6R QuNi41 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI41-0.8B QuNi41 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI41-0.8R QuNi41 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI43-0.3B QuNi43 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI43-0.3R QuNi43 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI43-0.4B QuNi43 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI43-0.4R QuNi43 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI43-0.5B QuNi43 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI43-0.5R QuNi43 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI43-0.8B QuNi43 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI43-0.8R QuNi43 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI71-0.2B QuNi71 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI71-0.2R QuNi71 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI71-0.3B QuNi71 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI71-0.3R QuNi71 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI71-0.4B QuNi71 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI71-0.4R QuNi71 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI71-0.5B QuNi71 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI71-0.5R QuNi71 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI71-0.6B QuNi71 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI71-0.6R QuNi71 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI71-0.8B QuNi71 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI71-0.8R QuNi71 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI76-0.37B QuNi76 0.37mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI76-0.37R QuNi76 0.37mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI76-0.4B QuNi76 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI76-0.4R QuNi76 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI76-0.5B QuNi76 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI76-0.5R QuNi76 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI76-0.6B QuNi76 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI76-0.6R QuNi76 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI77-0.3B QuNi77 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI77-0.3R QuNi77 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI77-0.4B QuNi77 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI77-0.4R QuNi77 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI77-0.5B QuNi77 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI77-0.5R QuNi77 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI77-0.6B QuNi77 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI77-0.6R QuNi77 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-NI77-0.8B QuNi77 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-NI77-0.8R QuNi77 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-NIMAX-0.2R Nimax 0.2mm dia rods - 25g batch
TLM-15-NIMAX-0.3R Nimax 0.3mm dia rods - 25g batch
TLM-15-NIMAX-0.4R Nimax 0.4mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-NIMAX-0.5R Nimax 0.5mm dia rods - 100g batch
Page: 23 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-NIMAX-0.6R Nimax 0.6mm dia rods - 100g batch
TLM-15-P20-0.3B QuP20 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-P20-0.3R QuP20 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-P20-0.4B QuP20 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-P20-0.4R QuP20 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-P20-0.5B QuP20 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-P20-0.5R QuP20 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-P20-0.6B QuP20 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-P20-0.6R QuP20 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-SG2-0.3B QuSG2 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SG2-0.3R QuSG2 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-SG2-0.4B QuSG2 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SG2-0.4R QuSG2 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-SG2-0.5B QuSG2 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SG2-0.5R QuSG2 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-SG2-0.6B QuSG2 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SG2-0.6R QuSG2 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-SG2-0.8B QuSG2 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SG2-0.8R QuSG2 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.2B QuSuperduplex 0.2mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.2R QuSuperduplex 0.2mm dia rods
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.4B QuSuperduplex 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.4R QuSuperduplex 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.5B QuSuperduplex 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.5R QuSuperduplex 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.6B QuSuperduplex 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.6R QuSuperduplex 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.8B QuSuperduplex 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-SUPERDUPLEX-0.8R QuSuperduplex 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI2-0.28B QuTitan2 0.28mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI2-0.28R QuTitan2 0.28mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI2-0.4B QuTitan2 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI2-0.4R QuTitan2 0.4mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI2-0.5B QuTitan2 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI2-0.5R QuTitan2 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI2-0.6B QuTitan2 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI2-0.6R QuTitan2 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI2-0.7B QuTitan2 0.7mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI2-0.7R QuTitan2 0.7mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI2-0.8B QuTitan2 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI2-0.8R QuTitan2 0.8mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI5-0.3B QuTitan5 0.3mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI5-0.3R QuTitan5 0.3mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI5-0.4B QuTitan5 0.4mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI5-0.4R QuTitan5 0.4mm dia rods
Page: 24 Category
Welding Wire
Date: 08/01/2025
15
Product  Code Product  Descr ipt ion
TLM-15-TI5-0.5B QuTitan5 0.5mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI5-0.5R QuTitan5 0.5mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI5-0.6B QuTitan5 0.6mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI5-0.6R QuTitan5 0.6mm dia rods
TLM-15-TI5-0.8B QuTitan5 0.8mm dia bobbin
TLM-15-TI5-0.8R QuTitan5 0.8mm dia rods